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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Kelly O'Rourke korourke01@comcast.net American Water Resources 1 Water Street Camden NJ 8102 856-955-4337

2 Joseph Venuti jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com F Rizzo Construction 130 Genesee St Suite 230 Auburn NY 13021 315-252-1872

3 Lyra De Asis lyra@napc.me North American Procurement Council PBC 3032 N 15th St #808 Grand Junction CO 81504 302-450-1923 302-450-1925

4 Jordan Cannizzo Jordan_cannizzo@yahoo.com Kwasniewski service co 118 Hamilton Ave Auburn NY 13021 315-209-2575

5 Kim Jones primevendor123@gmail.com Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC 28403 910-794-2856

6 Darlene D Baker-Mann darlene.baker-mann@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington TX 76018 405-455-1699 609-336-2767

7 Tony Siracusa Sirmech@gmail.com Siracusa Mechanical inc P.O Box 368. 6051 Bluefield Rd Auburn NY 13021 315-252-5046 315-252-2051

8 Louise St-Pierre lstpierre@sanexen.com Sanexen Water Inc. 30 S. Keystone Ave Emmaus PA 18049 800-263-7870 450-466-2240

9 David Compagni david_compagni@hotmail.com Grant Street Construction Inc. 48 Grant St Cortland NY 13045 607-753-1690 607-753-7002

10 Bid Clerk ranju@primevendor.com Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave #5 Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630

11 Envirobid.net contact@envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com 24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900

12 Laura Schulze laurel.schulze@mrbgroup.com MRB Group 145 Culver Rd, Suite 160 Rochester NY 14620 585-381-9250 585-381-1008

13 Joe DeMeo jdemeo@tisales.com Ti Sales 36 Hudson Rd Sudbury MA 01776 800-225-4616
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Time:  11:30 am
Bid Date:  Thursday, March 7, 2019

Project Name:  Auburn Water Lead Service Line Replacement

mailto:korourke01@comcast.net
mailto:jvenuti@frizzoconstruction.com
mailto:lyra@napc.me
mailto:Jordan_cannizzo@yahoo.com
mailto:primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:darlene.baker-mann@construction.com
mailto:Sirmech@gmail.com
mailto:lstpierre@sanexen.com
mailto:david_compagni@hotmail.com
mailto:ranju@primevendor.com
mailto:contact@envirobidnet.com
mailto:laurel.schulze@mrbgroup.com
mailto:jdemeo@tisales.com


Updated:3/6/2019 at 3:44 PM

Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Time:  

Project Name:  

Bid Date:  


	Sheet1

